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241196 241196 Los Barrios 1, Guadacorte (PLUS)Los Barrios Parque Comercial Guadacorte. P.I. Palmones II N-340, Salida 11211379
241197 241197 Castellar del Valles 1, Bergueda (PLUS)Castellar del Vallès Carrer del Bergueda, 208211
241206 241206 Lorca 3, Alameda de Cervantes (PLUS)Lorca C/Alameda de Cervantes 2230800
241207 241207 Santiago de Compostela 4 As Cancelas (REGULAR)Santiago de CompostelaCC. As Cancelas. Avenida Do Camiño Francés 315703
241211 241211 Vilagarcía de Arosa 1, Travesía as Carolinas (PLUS)Vilagarcía de Arousa Travesia as Carolinas s/n,036600
241214 241214 Burgos 2, Vitoria (PLUS)Burgos C/Vitoria 198 09007
241216 241216 Puente Genil 1, El Silo PLUSPuente Genil CC El Silo, C. Montalbán 17B14500
241220 241220 Guadalajara 2, Alamín (PLUS)Guadalajara Av. de Barcelona 30 19005
241224 241224 Molina de Segura 1, Family Cash (PLUS)Molina Segura CC. MOLINA DE SEGURA. Ctra N301 Km 37730500
241227 241227 Valencia 9, Avda. de la Constitución (HYBRID)Valencia/València Avda. Constitución 11946009
241229 241229 Málaga 5, Carrefour Los Patios (HYBRID 2)Málaga Centro Comercial “Los Patios”. Carretera de Cádiz km. 24129004
241230 241230 Talavera de la Reina 2, Los Alfares (PLUS)Talavera de la Reina CC. “Los Alfares-Carrefour Talavera”. Carretera de Madrid Nacional V km 11445600
241232 241232 Orihuela 2, Los Dolses (HYBRID 1)Orihuela CC.  “LOS DOLSES”.Ctra. de Villamartín s/n,003189
241234 241234 San Fernando 2, Bahía Sur (PLUS)San Fernando CC. Bahía Sur. Avda. Caño Herrera s/n,011100
241238 241238 Fuenlabrada 3, Nexum Retail Park HybridFuenlabrada Almendro   s/n 28942
241240 241240 Madrid 13, Los Ángeles (REGULAR)Madrid CC. Carrefour Los Angeles. Avda. Andalucía km. 7,128041
241246 241246 Lérida 2, Av. de les Garrigues (PLUS)Lérida/ Lleida AV. DE LES GARRIGUES, 2525001
241247 241247 Elche 2, L'Aljub (PLUS)Elche CC. L'Aljub. C/ Jacarilla 703205
241248 241248 Valdemoro 1, El Restón (REGULAR)Valdemoro CC. El Restón. Avda. del Mar Mediterráneo 328341
241250 241250 Murcia 7, Montevida Plaza (HYBRID 1)Murcia Parque de medianas “Montevida Plaza”. Camino de la Paloma, 1530150
241251 241251 Osuna 1, Volare PLUSOsuna Parque Comercial Volare. C/ Sor Ángela de la Cruz 8541640
241255 241255 Zaragoza 5, Andrés Vicente (PLUS)Zaragoza C/ Andrés Vicente 25 50017
241256 241256 Zaragoza 6, Tenor Fleta (PLUS)Zaragoza Avda. Tenor Fleta 52 50007
241264 241264 Torrelavega 1, Ganzo (Plus)Torrelavega Parque Comercial Ganzo. Bo. Ganzo 5839300
2513 2513 Olomouc 1, ŠantovkaOlomouc Polská 1 779 00
2514 2514 Brno 2, OlympiaBrno-Modřice U Dálnice 777 664 42
2516 2516 Praha 1, Lužiny Praha Archeologická 2256 155 00
2524 2524 Třebíč 1, Stop ShopTřebíč Spojovací 1346 674 01
2527 2527 Sokolov 1, InterCoraSokolov M. Majerove 2242 356 01
2528 2528 Nový Jičín 1 Šenov u Nového JičínaDukelská 670 742 42
2530 2530 Klatovy 1, InterCoraKlatovy Domažlická 870 339 01
2533 2533 Opava 2, BredaOpava U Fortny 49/10 746 01
2540 2540 Ostrov 1, IntercoraOstrov Obchodní 1452 363 01
2542 2542 Litoměřice 1, JTHLitoměřice Želetická 2277 412 01
2543 2543 Ostrava 2, FuturumOstrava Novinářská 6a 702 00
2552 2552 Ústí nad Labem 2, SallerÚstí nad Labem Tyršova 884 400 04
2557 2557 Mariánské Lázně 1, InterCoraMariánské Lázně Chebská 883/23B 353 01
2563 2563 Boskovice 1, InterCoraBoskovice Rovná 2471/4B 680 01
2565 2565 Jeseník 1, CPI Jeseník Bezručova 1400/6b 790 01
2568 2568 Šumperk 1, SallerŠumperk Vítězná 3295/10 789 01
2569 2569 Ústí nad Orlicí 1Ústí nad Orlicí Letohradská 1524 562 06
2570 2570 Chomutov 1, SC ChomutovkaChomutov Farského 4732 430 02
2575 2575 Vrchlabí 1, AgileVrchlabí Lánovská 1657 543 01
2579 2579 Most 2, InterCoraMost Kabátnická 3305 434 01
2580 2580 Jindřichův Hradec 1, Traxial GroupJindřichův Hradec Sídl. Vajgar 730 377 01
2581 2581 Česká Lípa 1, AholdČeská Lípa Děčínská 3271 470 01
2585 2585 Praha 7, Harfa Praha Českomoravská 2420/15a190 93
2588 2588 Louny 1, IntercoraLouny Václava Majera 2899 440 01
2590 2590 Teplice 2, OlympiaTeplice Srbická 464 415 10
2591 2591 Děčín 2, Saller Děčín Oblouková 1420/2 405 02
260009 260009 Berlin 5, Neukölln Arkaden (regular)Berlin Karl-Marx-Straße  66 12043
260018 260018 Göppingen 1 Marktstr. 4 HS (Salamander)Göppingen Marktstraße  4 73033
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260019 260019 Hamburg 1 Phoenix-Center SC (Salamander)Hamburg Hannoversche Str. 8621079
260025 260025 Stuttgart 1, Milaneo (Salamander)Stuttgart Mailänder Platz  7 70173
260028 260028 Berlin 7 East Gate SC (Salamander)Berlin Marzahner Promenade  1a12679
260035 260035 Hamburg 2 Billstedt Center SC (Salamander)Hamburg-Billstedt Möllner Landstr.  3 22111
260064 260064 Berlin 12, Linden CenterBerlin Prerower Platz  1 13051
260066 260066 Ahrensfelde 1, Kaufpark (regular) Berlin Landsberger Chaussee  1716356
260077 260077 Oberhausen 1, Bero-CenterOberhausen Concordiastr.  32 46049
260084 260084 Gelsenkirchen 1, Bahnhofstr. HS  (Salamander)Gelsenkirchen Bahnhofstr.  62 45879
260085 260085 Hanau 1, Forum Hanau (Salamander)Hanau Im Forum 5a 63450
2602 2602 Příbram 1, CPI Příbram Žežická 600 261 01
2615 2615 Milovice 1, SallerMilovice Italská 700 289 24
2617 2617 Praha 10, EuroparkPraha Nákupní 389/3 102 00
2622 2622 Praha 12, Nové ButovicePraha Radlická 520/117 158 00
2623 2623 Praha 11, ČestlicePraha Obchodní 111 251 01
2625 2625 Liberec 3, FórumLiberec Soukenné náměstí 669/2A460 01
2627 2627 Sušice 1 Sušice Nádražní 1375 342 01
2629 2629 Cheb 2, JTH Cheb Dragounská 2529/6 350 02
2631 2631 Praha 13, Horní MěcholupyPraha Hornoměcholupská 764109 00
2634 2634 Brno 6, GlobusBrno Hradecká 40 621 00
2636 2636 Valašské Meziříčí 1, InterCoraValašské Meziříčí Nádražní ulice 929 757 01
2638 2638 Jesenice 1, VestecVestec Vídeňská 679 252 50
2639 2639 Uherský Brod 1Uherský Brod Vlčnovská 2066 688 01
2640 2640 Rychnov nad Kněžnou 1Rychnov nad KněžnouHavlíčkova 1361 516 01
2643 2643 Vyškov 1, ReinvestVyškov Brněnská 523/13D 682 01
2645 2645 Praha 15, HloubětínPraha Poděbradská 489 198 00
2647 2647 Nymburk 1 Nymburk Pražská 2261 288 02
2648 2648 Chomutov 2, SallerChomutov Obchodní zóna 267 430 01
270001 270001 Athens 1 Pireos Retail ParkAthens Piraeus Avenue 86 185 47
270002 270002 Athens 2 Petrou Ralli 97Athens Petrou Ralli  97 182 33
270003 270003 Larisa 1, City Fashion OutletLarissa Leof. K. Karamanli Str 40km413 35
270005 270005 Thessaloniki 1 Media Markt StavroupoliThessaloniki Lagkada 341 564 30
270009 270009 Xanthi 1 Flamingo RPXanthi Xanthis - P. Lagos 4th km671 00
270011 270011 Athens 4 Escape CenterAthens Leof. Dimokratias 67 131 22
270016 270016 Athens 11, KallitheaKallithea Leof. Andrea Siggrou 340176 73
270019 270019 Athens 7 PireasPireas Ag. Dionisiou 5 185 45
270020 270020 Patra 1 Patra El. Venizelou 8 262 22
270025 270025 Athens 12, ArgyroupoliArgyroupoli Leontos 4 164 52
270026 270026 Kalamata 1 Kalamata Artemidos str 0 241 00
280005 280005 Elvas 1, Av. Badajoz PLUSElvas Av. de Badajoz 19; Fracção E, Piso O7350-096
280006 280006 Coimbra 1, Coimbra Retail Park PLUSCoimbra Coimbra Retail Park, Estrada da Ribeira de Eiras Loja 73020-497
280007 280007 Albufeira 1, Albufeira Retail ParkAlbufeira Albufeira Retail Park; Lugar da Tavagueira 1258200-425
280008 280008 Amadora 1, UBBO PlusAmadora UBBO, Av. Cruzeiro Seixas 5e72650-504
280009 280009 Tavira 1, Gran Plaza - Tavira (PLUS)Tavira Rua Almirante Cândido dos Reis Loja 3.12+3.13+3.148800-318
280010 280010 Barreiro 1, BPLANET (PLUS)Coina Estrada Nacional 10, km 18.5 Loja E2830-411
280011 280011 Braga 1, Nova ArcadaBraga Nova Arcada, Avenida de Lamas 1004700-038
280012 280012 Porto 1, Alameda Shop & Spot (PLUS)Porto Rua dos Campeões Europeus 284350-414
280013 280013 Porto 2, Shopping Cidade do Porto HYBRIDPorto Rua de Gonçalo Sampaio 3504150-365
280014 280014 Maia 2, Mira Maia Shopping PLUSMaia Mira Maia SC, Estrada Real,  Lugar das Guardeiras 954470-274
280015 280015 Aveiro1, Aveiro Center PLUSAveiro Aveiro Shopping Center, Estrada da Taboeira Loja MSU 3-A3800-265
280017 280017 Barcelos 1, Retail Park Open Center PLUSBarcelos RP Open Center, Rua da Estrada, Lugar da R. das Regadas Loja C4835-604
280018 280018 Pombal 1, Avenida Heróis do Ultramar (REGULAR)POMBAL Av. Heróis do Ultramar nº4; R/C3100-462
280019 280019 Vizela 1, Retail Park (PLUS)Vizela R. Comendador Joaquim de S. Oliveira Loja 14815-401
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PES Parque Comercial Guadacorte. P.I. Palmones II N-340, Salida 112, 11379 Los BarriosES
PES Carrer del Bergueda, 2, 08211 Castellar del Vallès ES
PES C/Alameda de Cervantes 22, 30800 Lorca ES
PES CC. As Cancelas. Avenida Do Camiño Francés 3, 15703 Santiago de CompostelaES
PES Travesia as Carolinas s/n,0, 36600 Vilagarcía de Arousa ES
PES C/Vitoria 198, 09007 Burgos ES
PES CC El Silo, C. Montalbán 17B, 14500 Puente Genil ES
PES Av. de Barcelona 30, 19005 Guadalajara ES
PES CC. MOLINA DE SEGURA. Ctra N301 Km 377, 30500 Molina Segura ES
PES Avda. Constitución 119, 46009 Valencia/València ES
PES Centro Comercial “Los Patios”. Carretera de Cádiz km. 241, 29004 MálagaES
PES CC. “Los Alfares-Carrefour Talavera”. Carretera de Madrid Nacional V km 114, 45600 Talavera de la ReinaES
PES CC.  “LOS DOLSES”.Ctra. de Villamartín s/n,0, 03189 Orihuela ES
PES CC. Bahía Sur. Avda. Caño Herrera s/n,0, 11100 San Fernando ES
PES Almendro   s/n, 28942 Fuenlabrada ES
PES CC. Carrefour Los Angeles. Avda. Andalucía km. 7,1, 28041 Madrid ES
PES AV. DE LES GARRIGUES, 25, 25001 Lérida/ Lleida ES
PES CC. L'Aljub. C/ Jacarilla 7, 03205 Elche ES
PES CC. El Restón. Avda. del Mar Mediterráneo 3, 28341 Valdemoro ES
PES Parque de medianas “Montevida Plaza”. Camino de la Paloma, 15, 30150 MurciaES
PES Parque Comercial Volare. C/ Sor Ángela de la Cruz 85, 41640 Osuna ES
PES C/ Andrés Vicente 25, 50017 Zaragoza ES
PES Avda. Tenor Fleta 52, 50007 Zaragoza ES
PES Parque Comercial Ganzo. Bo. Ganzo 58, 39300 Torrelavega ES
PCZ Polská 1, 779 00 Olomouc CZ
PCZ U Dálnice 777, 664 42 Brno-Modřice CZ
PCZ Archeologická 2256, 155 00 Praha CZ
PCZ Spojovací 1346, 674 01 Třebíč CZ
PCZ M. Majerove 2242, 356 01 Sokolov CZ
PCZ Dukelská 670, 742 42 Šenov u Nového Jičína CZ
PCZ Domažlická 870, 339 01 Klatovy CZ
PCZ U Fortny 49/10, 746 01 Opava CZ
PCZ Obchodní 1452, 363 01 Ostrov CZ
PCZ Želetická 2277, 412 01 Litoměřice CZ
PCZ Novinářská 6a, 702 00 Ostrava CZ
PCZ Tyršova 884, 400 04 Ústí nad Labem CZ
PCZ Chebská 883/23B, 353 01 Mariánské Lázně CZ
PCZ Rovná 2471/4B, 680 01 Boskovice CZ
PCZ Bezručova 1400/6b, 790 01 Jeseník CZ
PCZ Vítězná 3295/10, 789 01 Šumperk CZ
PCZ Letohradská 1524, 562 06 Ústí nad Orlicí CZ
PCZ Farského 4732, 430 02 Chomutov CZ
PCZ Lánovská 1657, 543 01 Vrchlabí CZ
PCZ Kabátnická 3305, 434 01 Most CZ
PCZ Sídl. Vajgar 730, 377 01 Jindřichův Hradec CZ
PCZ Děčínská 3271, 470 01 Česká Lípa CZ
PCZ Českomoravská 2420/15a, 190 93 Praha CZ
PCZ Václava Majera 2899, 440 01 Louny CZ
PCZ Srbická 464, 415 10 Teplice CZ
PCZ Oblouková 1420/2, 405 02 Děčín CZ
PDE Karl-Marx-Straße  66, 12043 Berlin DE
PDE Marktstraße  4, 73033 Göppingen DE
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PDE Hannoversche Str. 86, 21079 Hamburg DE
PDE Mailänder Platz  7, 70173 Stuttgart DE
PDE Marzahner Promenade  1a, 12679 Berlin DE
PDE Möllner Landstr.  3, 22111 Hamburg-Billstedt DE
PDE Prerower Platz  1, 13051 Berlin DE
PDE Landsberger Chaussee  17, 16356  Berlin DE
PDE Concordiastr.  32, 46049 Oberhausen DE
PDE Bahnhofstr.  62, 45879 Gelsenkirchen DE
PDE Im Forum 5a, 63450 Hanau DE
PCZ Žežická 600, 261 01 Příbram CZ
PCZ Italská 700, 289 24 Milovice CZ
PCZ Nákupní 389/3, 102 00 Praha CZ
PCZ Radlická 520/117, 158 00 Praha CZ
PCZ Obchodní 111, 251 01 Praha CZ
PCZ Soukenné náměstí 669/2A, 460 01 Liberec CZ
PCZ Nádražní 1375, 342 01 Sušice CZ
PCZ Dragounská 2529/6, 350 02 Cheb CZ
PCZ Hornoměcholupská 764, 109 00 Praha CZ
PCZ Hradecká 40, 621 00 Brno CZ
PCZ Nádražní ulice 929, 757 01 Valašské Meziříčí CZ
PCZ Vídeňská 679, 252 50 Vestec CZ
PCZ Vlčnovská 2066, 688 01 Uherský Brod CZ
PCZ Havlíčkova 1361, 516 01 Rychnov nad Kněžnou CZ
PCZ Brněnská 523/13D, 682 01 Vyškov CZ
PCZ Poděbradská 489, 198 00 Praha CZ
PCZ Pražská 2261, 288 02 Nymburk CZ
PCZ Obchodní zóna 267, 430 01 Chomutov CZ
PGR Piraeus Avenue 86, 185 47 Athens GR
PGR Petrou Ralli  97, 182 33 Athens GR
PGR Leof. K. Karamanli Str 40km, 413 35 Larissa GR
PGR Lagkada 341, 564 30 Thessaloniki GR
PGR Xanthis - P. Lagos 4th km, 671 00 Xanthi GR
PGR Leof. Dimokratias 67, 131 22 Athens GR
PGR Leof. Andrea Siggrou 340, 176 73 Kallithea GR
PGR Ag. Dionisiou 5, 185 45 Pireas GR
PGR El. Venizelou 8, 262 22 Patra GR
PGR Leontos 4, 164 52 Argyroupoli GR
PGR Artemidos str 0, 241 00 Kalamata GR
PPT Av. de Badajoz 19; Fracção E, Piso O, 7350-096 Elvas PT
PPT Coimbra Retail Park, Estrada da Ribeira de Eiras Loja 7, 3020-497 CoimbraPT
PPT Albufeira Retail Park; Lugar da Tavagueira 125, 8200-425 Albufeira PT
PPT UBBO, Av. Cruzeiro Seixas 5e7, 2650-504 Amadora PT
PPT Rua Almirante Cândido dos Reis Loja 3.12+3.13+3.14, 8800-318 Tavira PT
PPT Estrada Nacional 10, km 18.5 Loja E, 2830-411 Coina PT
PPT Nova Arcada, Avenida de Lamas 100, 4700-038 Braga PT
PPT Rua dos Campeões Europeus 28, 4350-414 Porto PT
PPT Rua de Gonçalo Sampaio 350, 4150-365 Porto PT
PPT Mira Maia SC, Estrada Real,  Lugar das Guardeiras 95, 4470-274 Maia PT
PPT Aveiro Shopping Center, Estrada da Taboeira Loja MSU 3-A, 3800-265 AveiroPT
PPT RP Open Center, Rua da Estrada, Lugar da R. das Regadas Loja C, 4835-604 BarcelosPT
PPT Av. Heróis do Ultramar nº4; R/C, 3100-462 POMBAL PT
PPT R. Comendador Joaquim de S. Oliveira Loja 1, 4815-401 Vizela PT


